Place Dog# Dog Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

611

303

304

318

413

749

440

743

729

700

414

600

301

511

418

608

363

402

681

790

Bushwacker
Dipstick

Candy

Webb's Shadow

Widow

Skip's Bolt

Showtyme's Buttercup

Hunter's Black Hawk
Rambo

Dairy Hill Marcell
Zipper

Jane

Carey's Boys Beast
Black Pearl

Burn

Two EE's Houdini
Webb's All Star
Suzie

Bowen's Dorothy

BGK's Cocoa

Dam

SOY Ch B&B Chrome
Ch Efird's Hog Ray
Ch B&B Top Gun
Efird's Hog Ray

Cabral's Si

Skip's Thunder
Showtyme's Pretty Boy
Ch Kennedy 8-Ball

Spring Branch Jack Attack

N/G

Sire

Ch B&B Lil Pearl
BCK Fly

Ch B&B Lil Mandy
B&B Zip

Blackwater Superfly

Fast Lanes Candy
Showtyme's CoCo
Hunter's Dolly
Tuscarora Ann

N/G

Name

Old School Kennels
Triple H Maifa

Old School Kennels

Old School Kennels

Steady Grind Kennels

Beef & Skips Slangin & Bangin Kennels

Showtyme Kennels
Hill Top Kennels
Bethel Boy Kennels

Randy Grissom

Steady Grind Kennels

White Walker Kennels

JBT Inc

Old School Kennels

Steady Grind Kennels

Two EE's Kennels

Old School Kennels

Creekside Kennels

Davis' Bowen

Bustin Gutz Kennel

City
Windsor
Corapeake
Windsor
Suffolk

DeWitt

Roxboro
Carson
Albertson

Phenix

DeWitt
LaCrosse
Zebulon
Windsor
DeWitt
Zebulon
Suffolk
South Hill
Skipwith

Saxe

State

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

NC

VA

NC

VA

VA

VA

VA

NC

VA

VA

NC

VA

VA

VA

VA



